Place Bib
1 59
2 63
3 52
4 55
5 61
6 503
7 67
8 66
9 12
10 30
11 42
12 65
13 57
14 28
15 38
16 58
17 33
18 36
19 53
20 51
21 22
22 62
23 35
24 29
25 11
26 46

Girls Varsity
Distance = 5K
Individual Results

Name

Leni Kuhn
Brooke Kahrl
Melia Cmiel
Claire Van Handel
Greta Van Handel
Addison Danhl
Eloise Allen

Anna Cash
Ruthie Somers
Grace Kleinman
Riley Christopherson
Elizabeth Maiser
Addie Kuhn
Kaylee Greuel
Hannah Youngquist
Nancy Hogan
Daniella Orton
Sadie Rinowski
Abigail Koch
Sandra Alb

Ava Beaudry
Elizabeth Ludlow
Lydia Peterson
Emily Hattling
Larali Larson
Annika Johnson

Gr
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School
Prov
Prov
Prov
Prov
Prov
Spect
Prov
Prov
PkCtr
Spect
SpLkPk
Prov
Prov
Spect
Spect
Prov
Spect
Spect
Prov
Prov
Spect
Prov
Spect
Spect
PkCtr
SpLkPk

Time
21:35
22:33
22:50
23:09
23:36
23:52
24:08
24.08
24:23
24:49
24:50
24:56
25:06
25:16
25:52
25:57
25:58
26:00
26:41
26:53
27:36
27:36
28:25
28:27
30:35
32:18



